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

Magnificent formal/traditional layout. Large central f-::n_.rer, large

separate DR with French doors, ceramic tiled floor from front door [ If summer ever comes - you can sit on your own large front porch

3 bedroom Cape Cod with family room - 5 min-

thru to eat-in kitchen, famil ith wood burnina fireol or your own balcony off your master bedroom sitting room, large
{il‘[:er%,eiaill?um ?DELTppEIm échDgaTg:ird&:snand E;lenpgﬂr:é?iﬂags living room with hardwood flooring, separate dining room with Ut.EE north of HW}’ 7 - Great for those who w._ant
with w/i closet & ensuite with jacuzzi & sep. shower, 2nd front f§ hardwood flooring and corner window, part finished basement, 8 ‘wide open spaces or room for the horses. Asking
entrance leads to beautifully fin. basement with full in-law suite, 2 | some upgraded windows, recent 1-1/2 garage, close lo IGA, $429.000. Call Doug Meal*
walkouts and ceramic floors. 1 acre. $449,900. arena & schools. $234,900. i g :
S VCKEOWNT Sales Rep. JAN McKEOWN™ Sales Rep. DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.
877-521 1 877-5211 377-521 1
1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516
EORGETOWN
CORPORATE
EASE
T W T | T e gl SRR s 53,000/ mo s
"t e Trafalgar Rd. & Hwy.
il ————— 7. 30-40 minutes to
e T S A e 3424 SQ. F - 4 Fearsnn International Airport. Bring credit check with appli-
~ DIANE FOBERT* P Y PP
s Sties fles.. _ 4 bdrms, 4 bathn:}c:rns Lﬂcated in prastlglnus I{anaffs Lionshead @ cation. No pets. Non smokers; only. $3000/mo + utilities: elec-
| ol = o o T : Estates. Exquisite kitchen, centre island. Large breakfast area, W tricity, propane & salt. Lawn care & snow removal at the
T iIE : SUNGALUYW 5122.933.00 enlarged Iaundrwmudmmm.ﬁ‘ ceilings on main floor, w/o to deck. ; P :
= & | N Absolutely immaculate bungalow in the lovely Village of Premium property with inground heated pool, hot tub, terrace Ji|l €XPense of the lessor. Kit appliances (not washer & dryer) sup-
sy Hllisburgh with gorgeous private back yard. Bﬂght and sunny landscaped gardens, walkout basement to fenced yard. Lawn p“Ed by Lessor. Finished lower level with games rm, media rm,
home with eat-in kitchen, 2 four piece washrooms, finished sprinkler system. Alarm. Loaded with upgrades, you won't be dis- @ office, play area & bdrm. Home is on well & septic. Great grade
family room in basement and lovely landscaped yard with ?ﬁpfgfr:}”atﬁgh Eﬁi‘f:;i‘gggﬁ:ﬁ'ggnﬁﬂgﬁgéﬂe backyard. For more B school in Limehouse. Minutes to Georgetown high schools & all
perennials. For more of this special home go to www.boboliver o e : amenities. 1 or 2 year lease.
1 Sales Rep. More photos and dJrE{-'ﬂﬂﬂE at: http:/maureen.ca
877 52??::;5 Rep. 877 521 1 MAUREEN PLUC s, 1 Sales Rep.
- |l TN L W] -800- 1-800-834-5516 377 521 1 :
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